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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 8 Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 16 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 14 29.30 Миа Блажевска Еминова
Незванични MKD - 12 32.12 Катја Танаскоска SKO Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 10 38.18 Јана Милковска

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 31.46 543
2. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 33.14 464
3. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 34.26 420
4. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 36.12 358
5. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 37.69 315
6. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 37.94 309
7. Angela Trajcev 14 Vardar 2018, SK 39.39 276
8. Tea Mamucevska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.03 263
9. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.41 238

10. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 41.88 230
11. Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 42.79 215
12. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 43.96 199
13. Anja Veselinova 13 V.Rabotnicki, SK 44.12 196
14. Viki Tafrruku 10 Vllazznia, SHK 44.38 193
15. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 45.57 178
16. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 46.57 167
17. Jana Hadjispasova 10 Delfin, SK 47.18 161
18. Onida Zani 10 Vllazznia, SHK 47.69 155
19. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 48.02 152
20. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta, SK 48.31 150
21. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 49.02 143
22. Kalina Penevska 11 Beta, SK 49.28 141
23. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 49.38 140
24. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 50.23 133
25. Nadja Paneva 10 Beta, SK 50.30 132
26. Andja Nacevska 10 Mladost, SK 50.63 130
27. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 50.87 128
28. Angela Nikolovska 10 V.Rabotnicki, SK 51.87 121
29. Erjona Bislimi 12 Mitrovica, MI 52.97 113
30. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 53.01 113
31. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 53.39 111
32. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 53.41 111
33. Nina Velevska 11 Keti Fit, SK 54.37 105
34. Dora Grozdanovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 57.85 87
35. Jana Hadjidimovska 11 Delfin, SK 57.87 87
36. Andrea Stefanovska 9 Orion, SK 58.42 84
37. Ilina Velevska 9 Orion, SK 1:02.42 69
38. Marija Trpinova 11 Delfin, SK 1:02.83 68
39. Lena Blazeva 8 Pingvin, SK 1:03.12 67
40. Lena Milosevska 9 Orion, SK 1:03.35 66
41. Andrea Jovanovska 9 Keti Fit, SK 1:03.57 65
42. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 1:04.91 61
43. Vedrana Marinkovikj 8 Centar, SK 1:05.60 59
44. Kalina Hristovska 8 Delfin, SK 1:07.01 56
45. Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK 1:07.83 54
46. Andrea Karanfilovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 1:09.25 50
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

DSQ Vesa Ferizi 13 Kastrioti, FE
DSQ Sumea Tmava 15 Mitrovica, MI 50.47
DSQ Ana Gjeorgievska 11 Delfin, SK 55.33
DSQ Ema Martinovska 12 Beta, SK 59.84

14 - 15 godina

1. Sofia Damjanova 14 Vardar 2018, SK 33.14 464
2. Leona Velichkovska 15 Beta, SK 34.26 420
3. Angela Trajcev 14 Vardar 2018, SK 39.39 276
4. Danina Gashi 15 Kastrioti, FE 41.88 230

DSQ Sumea Tmava 15 Mitrovica, MI 50.47

12 - 13 godina

1. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 31.46 543
2. Kanina Musliu 13 Prishtina, PR 36.12 358
3. Teodora Stojanovska 12 Orion, SK 37.94 309
4. Tea Mamucevska 12 Vardar 2018, SK 40.03 263
5. Lejla Tmava 12 Mitrovica, MI 42.79 215
6. Anja Veselinova 13 V.Rabotnicki, SK 44.12 196
7. Ivana Simjanovska 12 Beta, SK 48.31 150
8. Erjona Bislimi 12 Mitrovica, MI 52.97 113

DSQ Vesa Ferizi 13 Kastrioti, FE
DSQ Ema Martinovska 12 Beta, SK 59.84

10 - 11 godina

1. Tamara Trifunovska 11 Mladost, SK 37.69 315
2. Kalina Dimitrovska 10 Vardar 2018, SK 41.41 238
3. Viki Tafrruku 10 Vllazznia, SHK 44.38 193
4. Jana Velkovska 11 Vardar 2018, SK 45.57 178
5. Amira Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 46.57 167
6. Jana Hadjispasova 10 Delfin, SK 47.18 161
7. Onida Zani 10 Vllazznia, SHK 47.69 155
8. Kalina Trpcevska 11 Delfin, SK 48.02 152
9. Sofija Velevska 10 Orion, SK 49.02 143

10. Kalina Penevska 11 Beta, SK 49.28 141
11. Angelina Dzugomanova 10 Beta, SK 49.38 140
12. Tuana Gerguri 11 Ilirida, FK 50.23 133
13. Nadja Paneva 10 Beta, SK 50.30 132
14. Andja Nacevska 10 Mladost, SK 50.63 130
15. Angela Nikolovska 10 V.Rabotnicki, SK 51.87 121
16. Atanasija Hadjivasileva 10 Mladost, SK 53.39 111
17. Nina Velevska 11 Keti Fit, SK 54.37 105
18. Dora Grozdanovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 57.85 87
19. Jana Hadjidimovska 11 Delfin, SK 57.87 87
20. Marija Trpinova 11 Delfin, SK 1:02.83 68
21. Mila Naskoska 11 Delfin, SK 1:07.83 54
22. Andrea Karanfilovska 10 Keti Fit, SK 1:09.25 50

DSQ Ana Gjeorgievska 11 Delfin, SK 55.33
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 8, Ženski/F, 50m Leđno/Back

9 godina

1. Teodora Kolceska 9 Mladost, SK 43.96 199
2. Matea Jankoska 9 Delfin, SK 53.41 111
3. Andrea Stefanovska 9 Orion, SK 58.42 84
4. Ilina Velevska 9 Orion, SK 1:02.42 69
5. Lena Milosevska 9 Orion, SK 1:03.35 66
6. Andrea Jovanovska 9 Keti Fit, SK 1:03.57 65

8 godina i mlađi

1. Marta Milenkovska 8 Mladost, SK 50.87 128
2. Irina Trifunovska 8 Mladost, SK 53.01 113
3. Lena Blazeva 8 Pingvin, SK 1:03.12 67
4. Matea Cadikovska 6 Centar, SK 1:04.91 61
5. Vedrana Marinkovikj 8 Centar, SK 1:05.60 59
6. Kalina Hristovska 8 Delfin, SK 1:07.01 56
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